Eligible Hackneys for 2024 UPHA Classics

Pony Trainer Trainer # Owner Owner #
Anticipation's Leader LF Tom Lowry 712 Golden Creek Farm (Mary Gaylord McLez 5050
Anticipation's MZ Crescendo LF Rich Campbell 86 Patrice White 7162
Anticipation's Private Eye LF Shelby Balmas 2180 Ghareeb Equine Investments, LLC. 5253
Anticipation's Promoter LF Ryan Yoder 12748 Dan Light NONMEMBER
Anticipation's Red Raider LF Roman Marcos 677 Stephanie Davidson NONMEMBER
Anticipation's Sassy Lassy LF Rich Campbell 86 Mary Davis 13102
Be High's Frat Boy LF Shelby Balmas 2180 Ghareeb Equine Investments, LLC. 5253
Centurian's Jean Paul LF Shelby Balmas 2180 Ghareeb Equine Investments, LLC. 5253
Chick Hicks Kathleen Flower 794 Smith Equine/ Travis Smith 5217
Classic Image Chris Gantley 27 Golden Enterprises, LLC (Steven Golden) 6627
Commandant SC Mark Wahl 1108 Mark Wahl 1108
Creation's Cavalier LF Rich Campbell 86 Kathryn Humphries 90344
Crystal Creek's All Dunn Eduardo Lopez 1146  Kathryn J. Nichols 5653
Crystal Creek's Claim Check Eduardo Lopez 1146  KathrynJ. Nichols 5653
Crystal Creek's Isabella Eduardo Lopez 1146  Kathryn J. Nichols 5653
Crystal Creek's Mystical Lady Eduardo Lopez 1146  Kathryn J. Nichols 5653
Crystal Creek's Night Court Eduardo Lopez 1146  Kathryn J. Nichols 5653
Crystal Creek's Paint The Town Eduardo Lopez 1146  KathrynJ. Nichols 5653
Crystal Creek's Show Stopper Eduardo Lopez 1146  Kathryn J. Nichols 5653
Dapper Diva Damon Smith 13200 Alanna Smith 90361
Dippin Dots Sadegh Vallie 13140 Jana Viljoen 13139
Emperor's Beach Boy LF Rich Campbell 86 Ghareeb Equine Investments, LLC. 5253
(Elizabeth Ghareeb)

Fianna B Mervin Burkholder 13153  Mervin Burkholder 13153
Heartland Bluebonnet Bess Kathy Capsuto 5854  Escalade Stable (Kathy Capsuto) 5854
Heartland By Design Nick Kinsinger 3 Blue Meadow Farm (Nick Kinsinger) 3
Heartland Dandy Gary Garone 208 Carolyn Virtue 11140
Heartland Fancy Smancy Rich Campbell 86 Kay Marschel 5825
Heartland Mary Lou Kathy Capsuto 5854  Escalade Stable (Kathy Capsuto) 5854
Heartland Payday Matt Schuckert 516 Joseph Neuman 11222
Heartland Remember Me Shelby Balmas 2180 Jacqueline Ohrstrom 12140
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Heartland Royal Charm
Herron's Great Debate
Herron's My One Clue Love
I'm Impressed

Jackson Storm

Knight's Special Dark
Kovie Cat

Late Nite's True Diamond
Louisiana Red

Moon Shadow

Ms. Marvel

Not Now

Pocket Rocket

Riddle Me That

Roundtop's Shadow of Dann
Saratoga Special

The Flash

Tiny Bubbles

Truman Capony

Wait & See's Crystal Fire
Wait & See How it Goes
Wait & See What Happens
X-treme Encounter

Rich Campbell
Cathy McKinley
Mike Herron
Ryan Yoder
Nick Kinsinger
James E. Knight
Garry Brumm
Nick Kinsinger
Abel Vega

Abel Vega
Matt Schuckert

Abel Vega

Tom Lowry

Rich Campbell
Rodney Hicks
Rich Campbell
Rodney Hicks
Clif Paulsen
Tammy Devore
Jay Wood

Jay Wood

Jay Wood

Mary Lou Carrick

86
381
264

12748

1463
7620

524
524
516

524

712

86
265
86
265
6022
564
1139
1139
1139
1026

11/4/2024

Kathy Capsuto

Cathy McKinley

Herron Stables (Mike Herron)

Virgil Yoder

Blue Meadow Farm (Nick Kinsinger)
James E. Knight

Garry Brumm

Bob Kinsinger

Golden Creek Farm (Mary Gaylord McLez

Deborah Jahn

Carole Henderson

Golden Creek Farm (Mary Gaylord
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McLean)
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Donna White
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Helen Rich
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